F lo -Thru
Intraluminal Shunt®
Providing optimal
flow during the
construction of
a precise
anastomosis.
Flo-Thru

. Beating heart surgery
. Peripheral vascular
procedures
0086
A Division of Synovis Life Technologies, Inc.
2575 University Ave. W.
St. Paul, MN 55114-1024 USA
651.796.7300   800.255.4018
651.642.9018 (fax)
synovissurgical.com
CAUTION: Federal (U.S.A.) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician. For complete instructions for use, storage, warnings, indications, contraindications,
precautions, adverse reactions, and disclaimer of warranties, please refer to the insert accompanying each Flo-Thru product.
Trademark: Flo-Thru Intraluminal Shunt is a registered trademark of Synovis Life Technologies, Inc.
92000F 05/04 © 1998 Synovis Surgical Innovations. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.
Product Number       bulb diameter overall leNgth   uNits Per box
FT-12100 1.00 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12125 1.25 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12150 1.50 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12175 1.75 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12200 2.00 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12225 2.25 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12250 2.50 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12275 2.75 mm 18 mm 5
FT-12300 3.00 mm 18 mm 5
Flo-Thru Intraluminal Shunt® is for single-use only and cannot be resterilized.
Contact your sales representative or Synovis Surgical Innovations for ordering information,
in-service support materials, and technical specifications.
References